



## **OSBA BOARD OF DIRECTOR POSITION #15**

## **OSBA BOARD POSITION #15:**

The Oregon School Boards Association (OSBA) is organized as one general state association with up to 21 elected representatives established to support member participation and representation. Candidates must be elected by official action of a member board within the region. Board members are being asked to vote on OSBA Board of Director Position #15.

## **RECOMMENDATION:**

BE IT RESOLVED that the Beaverton School District School Board elects LeeAnn Larsen for OSBA Board of Director, Position #15.

**District Goal:** WE Empower all students to achieve post-high school success.



## 2016 OSBA Election

OSBA Board of Directors Position 15	
	Vote
LeeAnn Larsen, Beaverton 48J	
OSBA Board of Directors Position 16	
	Vote
No election for board position 16 this year	
Type the name of the district, ESD or community college board that officially made this vote.	
Type the meeting date when the board officially made this vote.	
Type your name and title.	
To retain a record of your vote, you MUST print this page before cli	ckina the Done button.

1 of 1